NN7776VN

ltem No: NN7776VN
6" Long Needle Nose Plier - Serrated

Jaws
\»—/ .o Weller® Xcelite® 6" Long Needle
P "/ré\] Nose Plier consists of serrated jaws,

an extra long nose, and is ESD-safe.

KEY FEATURES

Extra long nose

Features cushion grips



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

ESD Safe

Handle Color

Head Length

Head Style

Head Thickness

Head Width

Jaw Type

Packaging

Quantity Per Package
Tip Size

Tip Width

UPC

Package Gross Weight
Package Height
Package Length
Package Width

Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

152,4 mm, 6 in

Yes

Blue

58,7 mm, 2 5/16 in

Long Needle Nose

6,4 mm, 1/4 in

11,9 mm, 15/32 in
Serrated

Carded

1

2,0 mm x 2,0 mm, 5/64 in x 5/64 in
0.08 x 0.07 in, 2.0 x 2.0mm
037103311498

0.217 Ib

0.735in

10.125in

3.275in

72

Pro Series



